

*Order and Pay  
from your table.  
Simply scan the  
QR code to start.*



Cabin  
All Day  
*After 11am*

Order and Pay from your table.  
Simply scan the QR code to start.



## SMALL PLATES *3 for £15.00*

**Olives (Ve)\*** | 4.99 | 239 kcal

**Mixed Bread Selection** | 4.99  
*Sourdough and pitta bread served with butter 859 kcal*

**Charcuterie Plate** | 6.99  
*Cured meats served with cornichons and toasted sourdough bread 163 kcal*

**Hummus Plate (Pb)\*** | 5.99  
*Turmeric and coriander hummus drizzled with chilli oil, served with pitta bread 553 kcal*

**Mediterranean Vegetable Plate (Pb)\*** | 5.99  
*Grilled and marinated carrots, olives, sunblush tomatoes, turmeric and coriander hummus, served with toasted sourdough bread 295 kcal*

## LIGHT BITES

**Ultimate Buttermilk Chicken Nachos** | 14.29  
*Tortilla chips topped with Buttermilk chicken, pico de gallo salsa, sour cream, homemade smashed avocado, cheese sauce, jalapenos, sriracha and coriander 1093 kcal*

**Vegetarian Nachos (V)\*** | 12.29 *Great to share!*  
*Tortilla chips topped with pico de gallo salsa, sour cream, homemade smashed avocado, cheese sauce, jalapenos, sriracha and coriander 912 kcal*

**CUSTOMISE** **Sour Cream (V)\*** | 60 kcal | 1.00 • **Jalapenos (Ve)\*** | 2 kcal | 1.00 • **Pico de Gallo Salsa (Ve)\*** | 12 kcal | 1.00

## MAINS

**Cabin Signature Burger** | 14.99  
*Premium beef burger topped with streaky bacon, smoked Applewood cheddar, beef tomato, mixed leaves and mayonnaise. Served in a brioche style bun with salted potato crisps 1025 kcal*

**Californian Buttermilk Club Burger** | 14.99  
*Buttermilk chicken burger topped with streaky bacon, avocado, beef tomato, mixed leaves and mayonnaise. Served in a brioche style bun with salted potato crisps 977 kcal*

*Swap your Bun to an NGCI\* Bun £1*

**Plant-Based Louisiana Chick'n Burger (Pb)\*** | 14.99  
*Crunchy cornbread crumbed Louisiana seasoned plant-based chick'n burger, topped with crispy onions, red onions, beef tomato, mixed leaves and vegan mayonnaise. Served in a brioche style bun with salted potato crisps 754 kcal*

### CUSTOMISE

**Smoked Applewood Cheddar (V)\*** | 82 kcal | 1.50  
**Vegan Gouda (Ve)\*** | 57 kcal | 2.00

**Chicken Tikka Masala** | 16.99  
*Our favourite curry served with basmati rice, naan bread and mango chutney 1034 kcal*

**Truffle Mushroom Pearl Barley Risotto (V)\*** | 15.49  
*Creamy roasted mushroom and pearl barley risotto topped with truffle oil and Italian style hard cheese shavings 1180 kcal*

**ADD Side Salad (V)\*** | 89 kcal | 3.99

**The Signature Cabin Caesar (V)\*** | 11.99  
*Avocado, free range boiled egg, Italian style hard cheese shavings, mixed leaves and sourdough croutons, tossed in a Caesar dressing 559 kcal*  
**Add Buttermilk Chicken & Streaky Bacon** 500 kcal | 4.99

## DESSERTS

*Treat yourself!*

**Chocolate Mousse (V)\*** | 474 kcal | 6.49

**Lemon Meringue Pie (V)\*** | 590 kcal | 6.49

Adults need around 2000 calories a day

(Ve)\* = Vegan | (V)\* = Vegetarian | (Pb)\* = Plant-based | (NGCI)\* = Non Gluten containing ingredients.

### \* IMPORTANT DIETARY INFORMATION

**Ingredients & Allergen information** We do occasionally have to substitute products and amend our recipes so you must advise us of any allergies / dietary requirements on every visit. We do use most, if not all allergens in our kitchens and we also cook different foods in the same equipment. Allergen information is available on all intentional ingredients, please ask your server for our allergens table. Should you require more information on any may contains or potential cross-contact, then please ask your server at the time of ordering. **Plant-based / Vegan / Vegetarian** Some of our plant-based / vegan / vegetarian items may be cooked in the same equipment / fried in the same oil as meat and fish products. Please ask your server for information on any specific dishes and we will be able to advise to enable an informed choice. Our vegan dishes may pose a potential risk of cross-contamination as these may be prepared using shared equipment and therefore not suitable for customers with dairy allergies or other strict dietary requirements. **NGCI** Our NGCI dishes consist of non-gluten containing ingredients only. Where there is an option to swap a bun to a non-gluten bun, please note this does not necessarily mean the whole dish is gluten free and therefore please ask your server to check the other ingredients. **Other notes** Our meat & fish dishes may contain bones.